Pekopabl N06UTblE B COPEBHOBAHUSIX

Bce cobbiTus

Myx4unHbl, 50m Bpacc
1. 3annbiB 9 CenesHes, CaBenuii

Myx4unHbl, 200m Bpacc
5. 3anbiB 3 [MaBneHko, Nnbs
11. 3annwiB 6 Kyntbiwes, JaHuin

XXeHwwuHbl, 50m Bpacc
8. 3an/biB 8 Fop6oBa, AHHa

XKeHuwwmHbl, 100m Bpacc
10. 3annviB 6 Fop6oBa, AHHa

09

10
13

13

13

RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS

RUS

31.37

2:35.65
3:14.37

38.85

1:29.58

Pr 13-14 net

Pr 13-14 net
Pl 9-10 net

Pl 9-10 net

Pl 9-10 net

13-14

13-14
9-10

COK "tOxHbIi mepugman"
nnaeatenbHbI 6accelit 50 meTpoB

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema permctpauum BpeMeHu
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

12.11.2023 17:00 - Ctpaxuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

