1.	, <b>50m</b> 9	,	09	RUS	31.37	13-14	13 - 14
5. 11.	, <b>200m</b> 3 6	,		RUS RUS	2:35.65 3:14.37	13-14 9-10	13 - 14 9 - 10
8.	, <b>50m</b> 8	,	13	RUS	38.85	9-10	9 - 10
10.	, <b>100m</b> 6	,	13	RUS	1:29.58	9-10	9 - 10